Team Overall Results

Hot Dog Girls Invitational

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

1

oA WN

Faith Christian School
Hamilton Heights High School
Blackford High School
Frankfort High School

Clinton Central High School

Average Time Score

00:22:56.50
00:24:06.23
00:24:36.73
00:25:26.10
00:27:30.82
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