Hot Dog Girls Invitational

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place	Name	Average Time	Score	Name	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
1	Faith Christian School	00:22:56.50	25			
2	Hamilton Heights High School	00:24:06.23	57			
3	Blackford High School	00:24:36.73	71			
4	Frankfort High School	00:25:26.10	88			
5	Clinton Central High School	00:27:30.82	116			